Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Boys - 4

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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New Philadelphia
Dover

Tusky Valley
Garaway

Indian Valley
Claymont
Newcomerstown

Average Time Score

00:16:24.64
00:16:50.48
00:17:08.44
00:17:40.29
00:18:21.49
00:18:37.19
00:20:23.30
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34
53
65
93
130
148
195

Name

Strasburg-Franklin
Tuscar. C.C.

Average Time Finishers
00:20:23.45 3
00:18:54.09 2
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Boys - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 New Philadelphia 00:16:24.64 11 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 479 Marcus Adelman 00:15:36.15 1
2 2 478  Alec Adelman 00:15:51.72 2
3 6 482  Wyatt Lendon 00:16:21.30 6
4 11 469  Patrick Morris 00:17:00.75 11
5 14 480 Kyle Beaber 00:17:13.30 14
6 17 471  Jaime Velazquez Oritz 00:17:27.84 17)
7 34 463  Tyson Autry 00:18:57.53 (33)
2 Dover 00:16:50.48 10 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 61 Luke Jones 00:16:02.89
2 7 67 Chase Daniel 00:16:21.88 7
3 10 60 Brian Hutchison 00:16:57.91 10
4 15 71 Maddox Miller 00:17:20.11 15
5 18 53 Carson Roberson 00:17:29.60 18
6 23 69 Gabe Bonakoski 00:18:02.49 (22)
7 49 70 Evan Dorenkott 00:19:56.22 (42)
3 Tusky Valley 00:17:08.44 12 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 643  Jake Kapper 00:16:18.83
2 9 658 Cade Conrad 00:16:48.40 9
3 12 645  Teagan Perkowski 00:17:07.71 12
4 19 646  Kolton Wertz 00:17:40.64 19
5 20 654  Kaelli Whitlach 00:17:46.60 20
6 24 653  Abe McElwee 00:18:06.60 (23)
7 27 660 Logan Roth 00:18:21.38 (26)
4  Garaway 00:17:40.29 9 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 94 Nathan Money 00:16:47.54 8
2 13 155  Nic Palmer 00:17:11.36 13
3 16 95 Seth Zimmerman 00:17:27.75 16
4 25 162  Carter Travis 00:18:11.09 24
5 33 98 Jase Miller 00:18:43.70 32
6 39 92 Tyler Hershberger 00:19:21.06 (36)
7 66 100  Bryce Johnson 00:21:51.95 (46)
5 Indian Valley 00:18:21.49 11 130
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 437  Joe Carlisle 00:16:07.28 4
2 22 447 Nolan Patacca 00:17:52.87 21
3 30 435  Delaney Phillips 00:18:27.66 29
4 40 434  Seth Krocker 00:19:28.67 37
5 44 432  Trace Bryan 00:19:51.00 39
6 59 446  Octavius Holland 00:20:34.71 (43)
7 61 438  William Holland 00:20:48.28 (44)
6 Claymont 00:18:37.19 16 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 8 Jacob Bache 00:18:21.24 25
2 29 34 Braxtyn Myers 00:18:24.96 28
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Boys - 4

3 31 3 Gavin Milburn 00:18:34.24 30

4 32 11 Lucas Gladstone 00:18:42.02 31

5 35 38 Rocco Scalambrino 00:19:03.50 34

6 43 37 Waylen Peterson 00:19:50.06 (38)

7 46 7 Devon Anthony 00:19:52.50 (40)

7 Newcomerstown 00:20:23.30 5 195
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

28 490 Graham Shepherd 00:18:21.54 27

2 37 494  Trenton Wright 00:19:05.69 35

3 48 493  Jacoby Tedrow 00:19:55.82 41

4 63 489  Troy McCoun 00:21:22.61 45

5 72 495 Landyn Rodriguez 00:23:10.85 47
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Boys - 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 479  Marcus Adelman
2 2 478  Alec Adelman
3 3 61 Luke Jones
4 4 437  Joe Carlisle
5 5 643  Jake Kapper
6 6 482  Wyatt Lendon
7 7 67 Chase Daniel
8 8 94 Nathan Money
9 9 658 Cade Conrad
10 10 60 Brian Hutchison
11 11 469  Patrick Morris
12 12 645 Teagan Perkowski
13 13 155 Nic Palmer
14 14 480 Kyle Beaber
15 15 71 Maddox Miller
16 16 95 Seth Zimmerman
17 (A7) 471  Jaime Velazquez Oritz
18 18 53 Carson Roberson
19 19 646  Kolton Wertz
20 20 654  Kaelli Whitlach
21 0 637  Andrew Rombach
22 21 447 Nolan Patacca
23 (22) 69 Gabe Bonakoski
24 (23) 653  Abe McElwee
25 24 162  Carter Travis
26 25 8 Jacob Bache
27 (26) 660 Logan Roth
28 27 490 Graham Shepherd
29 28 34 Braxtyn Myers
30 29 435 Delaney Phillips
31 30 3 Gavin Milburn
32 31 11 Lucas Gladstone
33 32 98 Jase Miller
34 (33) 463  Tyson Autry
35 34 38 Rocco Scalambrino
36 0 466  Zachary Loader
37 35 494  Trenton Wright
38 0 662  Sam Uvena
39 (36) 92 Tyler Hershberger
40 37 434  Seth Krocker
41 0 486  Kevin Smith
42 0 485  Austin Pringle
43 (38) 37 Waylen Peterson
44 39 432 Trace Bryan
45 0 499  Hunter McKenzie
46 (40) 7 Devon Anthony
a7 0 638  Steven Simpson
48 41 493 Jacoby Tedrow
49 42) 70 Evan Dorenkott
50 0 14 Aron Brindley
51 0 635  Brennan Rissler

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:15:36.15 New Philadelphia
SO 00:15:51.72 New Philadelphia
JR 00:16:02.89 Dover
JR 00:16:07.28 Indian Valley
SR 00:16:18.83 Tusky Valley
SO 00:16:21.30 New Philadelphia
SO 00:16:21.88 Dover
SR 00:16:47.54 Garaway
FR 00:16:48.40  Tusky Valley
JR 00:16:57.91 Dover
SR 00:17:00.75 New Philadelphia
SR 00:17:07.71 Tusky Valley
SO 00:17:11.36 Garaway
SO 00:17:13.30 New Philadelphia
FR 00:17:20.11 Dover
SR 00:17:27.75 Garaway
SR 00:17:27.84 New Philadelphia
SR 00:17:29.60 Dover
SR 00:17:40.64  Tusky Valley
SO 00:17:46.60  Tusky Valley
SR 00:17:52.73 Tuscar. C.C.
FR 00:17:52.87 Indian Valley
FR 00:18:02.49 Dover
SO 00:18:06.60 Tusky Valley
SO 00:18:11.09  Garaway
JR 00:18:21.24  Claymont
FR 00:18:21.38 Tusky Valley
JR 00:18:21.54 Newcomerstown
FR 00:18:24.96 Claymont
SR 00:18:27.66 Indian Valley
SR 00:18:34.24 Claymont
JR 00:18:42.02 Claymont
JR 00:18:43.70 Garaway
SR 00:18:57.53 New Philadelphia
FR 00:19:03.50 Claymont
SR 00:19:04.15 New Philadelphia
SO 00:19:05.69 Newcomerstown
FR 00:19:17.23 Tusky Valley
SR 00:19:21.06 Garaway
SR 00:19:28.67 Indian Valley
FR 00:19:30.55 New Philadelphia
FR 00:19:49.31 New Philadelphia
FR 00:19:50.06 Claymont
SR 00:19:51.00 Indian Valley
SR 00:19:51.74 Strasburg-Franklin
JR 00:19:52.50 Claymont
SO 00:19:55.46 Tuscar. C.C.
SO 00:19:55.82 Newcomerstown
FR 00:19:56.22 Dover
SO 00:20:08.21 Claymont
FR 00:20:09.55 Strasburg-Franklin
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Tommy Mancha
Kaden Bache

Ryan Satterfield
Kelan Steed

Micah Cooper
Mason Tidrick

John Blair

Octavius Holland
Max McCoy
William Holland
Jaxon Cain

Troy McCoun

Matt Septer

Diesel Kinsey
Bryce Johnson
Anthony Scalambrino
Luke McCoy
Mason McWilliams
Sam Mancha
DeAndre Schlabach
Landyn Rodriguez
Blake Craig

Brock Albright
Bobby Yackey
Zach Beun

Tristen Bryan
Aaron Miller

Carter Goodwin

FR 00:20:13.04
FR 00:20:13.39
SR 00:20:16.10
JR 00:20:19.68
SR 00:20:23.82
FR 00:20:23.97
JR 00:20:24.15
FR 00:20:34.71
SR 00:20:43.77
JR 00:20:48.28
FR 00:21:09.06
SR 00:21:22.61
JR 00:21:40.80
FR 00:21:46.53
SO 00:21:51.95
SR 00:21:55.03
FR 00:21:57.32
FR 00:21:59.82
SO 00:22:06.32
JR 00:22:11.58
FR 00:23:10.85
JR 00:23:32.06
SO 00:23:43.15
SR 00:24:35.58
FR 00:25:12.72
SR 00:25:26.68
SO 00:26:02.99
FR 00:28:38.58
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Claymont
Claymont

New Philadelphia
Dover

Dover

Tusky Valley
Claymont

Indian Valley
Tusky Valley
Indian Valley
Strasburg-Franklin
Newcomerstown
Indian Valley
Claymont
Garaway
Claymont

Tusky Valley
Claymont
Claymont
Garaway
Newcomerstown
Dover

Indian Valley
Claymont

Tusky Valley
Indian Valley
Garaway

Indian Valley
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